
 

GCC SUNDAY VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE 1st Quarter 2019 -Final 1 

DATE Greeters Hospitality Nursery Children’s Church 

Jan.06 Jim and Karen Donohoo 
Melody Castro** 

Laurie Klafke 
Lori Horn 
Jodi Petty 

Debbie O’Brien 
Marie Wishmann 

Jan. 13 Doug and Marci Ferrell 
Kate Gable** 

Suzanne Caldwell 
Demetra Slak 
Emily Zielinski 

Debbie O’Brien 
Marie Wishmann 

Jan. 20 
Nancy Kolp 

Jane Gaboury 
Dana Wyrobek** 
Karen Donohoo 

Heather Holoubek 
Angela Langer 

Lynne Chambers 
Bette Milhans 

Jan. 27  
Jan Phillipson 
Jan Bergersen 

Kathy Ellenbecker** 
Judi Kasun 

Anita Weinzatl 
Beth Neustifter 

Anna Petersen 
Bette Milhans 

Feb.03 
Don Weinzatl 
Jean Bonner 

Kathleen Case** 
Cheryl Kowaleski 

Jodi Petty 
Gloria Balderas 

Laurie Klafke 
Leeroy Jones 

Feb. 10 Harpster and Anita Wonder 
Marci Ferrell** 
Melissa Layne 

Lori Horn 
Emily Zielinski 

Laurie Klafke 
Leeroy Jones 

Feb. 17 
Kate Gable 

Angela Langer 
Jane Gaboury** 

Laurie Klafke 
Heather Holoubek 

Demetra Slak 
Lynne Chambers 

Bette Milhans  

Feb. 24 Jane and Dale Stefanich 
Suzanne Caldwell** 

Melody Castro 
Bette Milhans 
Anita Weinzatl 

Rae Ann Register 
Jovelyn Clemins 

Mar. 03 
Jan Phillipson 

Dave Stefanich 
Judi Kasun** 

Dana Wyrobek 
Beth Neustifter 
Angela Langer 

Rae Ann Register 
Jovelyn Clemins 

Mar. 10 Jim and Karen Donohoo 
Kate Gable** 

Kathy Ellenbecker 
Lori Horn 
Jodi Petty 

Glen Bergersen 
Leeroy Jones 

Mar. 17 
Nancy Kolp 
Jean Bonner 

Cheryl Kowaleski** 
Kathleen Case 

Demetra Slak 
Emily Zielinski 

Lynne Chambers 
Bette Milhans 

Mar. 24 Doug and Marci Ferrell 
Laurie Klafke** 
Jane Gaboury 

Gloria Balderas 
Heather Holoubek 

Debbie O’Brien 
Marie Wishmann 

Mar. 31 
Don Weinzatl 
Jane Gaboury 

Melody Castro** 
Laurie Klafke 

Beth Neustifter 
Bette Milhans 

Debbie O’Brien 
Marie Wishmann 

     

  
** Bring juice and milk. 

Thanks! 
  

 PLEASE REMEMBER THAT   YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE TO FIND A REPLACEMENT  IF YOU CANNOT TAKE YOUR TURN. 



     

 


